
Technik

Ingo Frobenius

Technical Sales Consultant

T+49 (0) 89 93099 432

M +49 (0)175/575 53 85

E ingo.frobenius@arrow.com

Ihre persönlichen Ansprechpartner der Business Unit Enterprise Solutions

Hotline Tel.: +49 089 / 93099 461 ᶱ Email: oracle.ecs.de@arrow.com

Business Development

Harald Dinse

Business Development Manager

T +49  (0) 89 93099 415

M +49 (0)175/726 73 76

E harald.dinse@arrow.com

Marketing

Katharina Jagla

Marketing Specialist

T+49 (0) 89 93099 327

E katharina.jagla@arrow.com

Business Unit Manager

Martin Wilhelm

Manager Business Unit Enterprise Solution

T +49  (0) 89 93099 412

M +49 (0)175/575 53 52

E martin.wilhelm@arrow.com

Susanne Ullmann

Business Development Manager

& License Specialist

T +49 (0) 89 93099 445

M +49 (0)163/205 52 13

E susanne.ullmann@arrow.com

Maria Lemmer

Business Development Manager 

T +49 (0) 89 93099 443

M +49 (0)175/575 52 81

E maria.lemmer@arrow.com

Inside Sales

Gabriele Duschanski

Product Sales Specialist

T +49  (0) 89 93099 442

M +49 (0)175/575 53 49

E gabriele.duschanski@arrow.com

Tanja Rothe 

Account Manager Inside Sales, PLZ 0-3 & 9 

T +49 (0) 89 93099 164

E tanja.rothe@arrow.com 

Andreas Englmann

Account Manager Inside Sales

T +49 (0) 89 93099 444

E andreas.englmann@arrow.com

Konstantin Hanschmann

Account Manager Inside Sales,  PLZ 6 & NA

T +49 (0) 89 93099 397

E konstantin.hanschmann@arrow.com

Patricia Lechner

Account Manager Inside Sales, PLZ 4-5

T +49  (0) 89 93099 438

E patricia.lechner@arrow.com

Alexandra Weber

Account Manager Inside Sales, PLZ 7-8

T +49 (0) 89 93099 430

E alexandra.weber@arrow.com

2017 Oracle Award - Cloud Innovation & Best Practices
2017 Oracle Award - Highest Cloud revenue contribution
2017 Oracle Award - Highest overall revenue contribution OFY17
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Junior Product Manager

T +49 (0) 89 93099 276

M: +49 175/575 53 67

E carl.sperber@arrow.com

Elke Glastetter

Account Manager Inside Sales

T +49 (0) 89 93099 434

E elke.glastetter@arrow.com
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